

---

## PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 51574015

---

Data publicarii	12.11.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 913,52 RON - 913,52 RON

---

Descriere: SANO S255 PARDOSELI 10L - 3\*56.31=168.93 SAPUN LICHID AMIANO 5L - 3\*31.94=95.82 SACI 44/50/50 20L - 10\*2.69=26.90 FARAS CU COADA - 6\*5.05=30.30 RIVEX GEAM 750ML - 8\*6.06=48.48 DERO OZON MANUAL 20KG - 3\*101.69=305.07 GALEATA MENAJ 13L+STORCATOR - 6\*8.41=50.46 MOP BUMBAC 250G - 6\*3.37=20.22 COADA LEMN - 9\*1.52=13.68 MATURA GRADINA - 3\*5.38=16.14 SODA CAUSTICA 1KG - 15\*4.63=69.45 PROSOP ALB 300M - 3\*22.69=68.07

---